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298797 Ackerson , Jahmir M 9 2017 X
307149 Adamson , Grace F 12 2014 C
217282 Ahlbrand , Jenna F 12 2014 X
268655 Ampfer , John Paul M 9 2017 X
248306 Ampfer , Jude M 11 2015 X
259853 Barhorst , Malia F 11 2015 X/C
204011 Barth , Jacob M 12 2014 X
259393 Barth , Natalie F 10 2016 X
268669 Beck , Nick M 9 2017 X
307150 Bennett , Bradey F 9 2017 C
326393 Berry , Casey F 7 - X
259395 Bertsch , Sarah F 10 2016 X
233156 Bihl , Brooke F 10 2016 X
259190 Bin , Preston  M 11 2015 X
244005 Bleser , Kole M 11 2015 X
259403 Boden , Hannah F 10 2016 X
259402 Boden , Lilly F 10 2016 X
259398 Boden , Madeline F 10 2016 X
170934 Breen , Lexy F 12 2014 X
259854 Brewer , Mandy F 11 2015 C
321662 Bricking , Matthew M 9 2017 X
233081 Bridewell , Bryanna F 11 2015 X
259400 Brockman , Emma F 10 2016 X
324914 Brockman , Luke M 8 - X
326387 Broughal , Casey F 8 - X
281261 Brun , Steven  M 11 2016 X
326395 Buemi , Mia F 7 - X
203938 Bunzel , Erin F 12 2014 X
233157 Burkart , Megan F 10 2016 X
251379 Cain , Hunter M 11 2015 X
275008 Cannon , Chris M 10 2016 X
324915 Caraway , Caden M 8 - X
251381 Carver , Corey M 11 2015 X
270500 Caudill , Lauren F 10 2016 C
315750 Christen , Grace F 10 2016 X
269003 Collopy , Anna F 10 2016 X
294811 Colwell , Chloe F 9 2017 X
326396 Combs , Ava F 7 - X
203955 Cooney , Candace F 11 2015 X
275136 Craig , Daniel M 10 2016 X
259855 Crawford , Ally F 11 2015 C
315749 Crush , Stephanie F 11 2015 X
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274998 Daunt , Tanner M 10 2016 X
275006 Davis , Landen M 10 2016 X
262094 DeBurger , Nathan M 10 2016 X
300660 DeMann , Alex M 8 - X
321649 Deaton , Hunter M 11 2015 X
294807 Deaton , Shae F 9 2017 X
203857 Decker , Jason M 12 2014 X
307152 Dickerson , Lily F 9 2017 C
300657 Diedenhofer , Jacob  M 9 2017 X
274992 Doeker , Joe M 10 2016 X
259401 Doepker , Brooke F 10 2016 C
307153 Donnelly , Emma F 9 2017 C
324916 Drury , Dominic M 8 - X
262092 Duke , Sidney F 10 2016 X
269007 Eckert , Brooke F 9 2017 X
275137 Eichberg , Josh M 10 2016 X
326389 Enginger , Maddie F 9 2017 X
259399 Enslen , Ellie F 10 2016 X
268672 Enxel , Connor M 9 2017 X
204005 Enxel , Logan M 12 2014 X
203944 Eviston , Lydia F 12 2014 X
221016 Eviston , Sara F 11 2015 X
324913 Faust , Ben M 9 2017 X
221942 Faust , Natalie F 11 2015 X
221014 Feldman , Taylor  F 11 2015 X
287107 Flanigan , Owen M 10 2016 X
221061 Flanigan , Ryan M 12 2014 X
259856 Floyd , Hope F 11 2015 X/C
221051 Floyd , Max M 12 2014 X
275143 Freppon , Issac M 10 2016 X
203972 Freppon , Mikah F 12 2014 X
248315 Frisk , Jacob M 10 2016 X
170937 Fryer , Jenna F 11 2015 X
259858 Fryer , Jessica F 11 2015 C
248308 Gabbard , Jared M 11 2015 X
248309 Gabbard , Jared M 11 2015 X
221012 Gabbard , Jessica F 11 2015 X
221066 Gearding , Deegan M 12 2014 X
270491 Gearding , Shea F 10 2016 C
324917 Gilliam , Kwitin M 8 - X
221546 Glaser , Ben M 11 2015 X
233161 Grause , Sam F 10 2016 X
204921 Gray , Bailey  F 11 2015 X
298796 Greene , Alex M 9 2017 X
298786 Greene , Jack M 9 2017 X
274990 Griffin , Daylen M 10 2016 X
269005 Gross , Emma F 9 2017 X
268673 Grothaus , Jason M 9 2017 X
221545 Grothaus , Luke M 11 2015 X
204924 Grouse , Sam F 10 2016 X
275139 Guthridge , Thomas M 10 2016 X
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248316 Guthrie , Wyatt M 10 2016 X
262285 Haigis , Ava F 9 2017 X
326391 Haigis , Natalie F 7 - X
262095 Halderman , Campbell M 10 2016 X
310198 Hall , Bailey F 10 2016 X
225251 Hall , Brennan M 12 2014 X
308013 Halpin , Cameron F 8 - X
259396 Halpin , Delaney F 10 2016 X
203946 Halpin , Maddy F 12 2014 X
298793 Hambrick , Brandon M 9 2017 X
271116 Hammond , Sophie  F 10 2016 X
221943 Harris , Jordan F 11 2015 X
221053 Harris , Will M 12 2014 X
259405 Hatfield , Grace F 11 2015 C
268664 Hatfield , Logan M 9 2017 X
269006 Heck , Annie F 9 2017 X
327157 Heck , Emily F 8 - X
315906 Helena , Kaelin F 12 2014 X
326386 Hennekes , Hannah F 8 - X
221270 Hennekes , Jaylin F 12 2014 C
298795 Herndon , Malaki M 9 2017 X
326388 Hiagis , Ava F 9 2017 X
203858 Hicks , Brady M 12 2014 X
269011 Hicks , Chloe F 9 2017 X
268808 Hollingsworth , Preston M 11 2015 X
326390 Honkomp , Jaylen F 8 - X
221939 Hoover , Lydia F 12 2014 X
275142 Howard , Eli M 10 2016 X
251383 Howard , Jackson M 11 2015 X
262100 Huesman , Natalie  F 11 2015 X
221055 Hughes , John M 12 2014 X
298798 Hunt , Coy M 9 2017 X
203859 Iles , Jerod M 12 2014 X
324918 Iles , Joel M 8 - X
274993 Jefferson , Caleb M 10 2016 X
221274 Johnson , Paige F 12 2014 C
313085 Johnson Jr., Dyaln M 11 2015 X
262283 Jones , Abby F 9 2017 X
221056 Jones , Jameel  M 12 2014 X
170938 Jones , MaKenzie F 11 2015 X
203948 Kaelin , Helena F 12 2014 X
259404 Kane , Aidan F 11 2015 X
170939 Kelly , Kate F 11 2015 X
251382 Kelly , Kyle M 11 2015 X
221544 Kelly , Stephen M 11 2015 X
315751 Kessen , Grace F 10 2016 X
275138 Kim , Collen M 10 2016 X
221017 Kinnett , Maria F 11 2015 X
221064 Kohls , Jack M 12 2014 X
294806 Kohls , Jill F 9 2017 X
271122 Kohrs , Kylie F 9 2017 X
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310200 Kramer , Ellie F 8 - X
271115 Kramer , Maddie F 10 2016 X
285896 Kramer , Ryann  F 12 2014 X
248317 Krebs , Jonah M 10 2016 X
274988 Kremer , Paul  M 10 2016 X
203973 Kremer , Ryann F 12 2014 X
306516 Kruetzkamp , Tyler M 9 2017 X
326384 Kuetemeyer , Anna F 9 2017 X
233082 Kuetemeyer , Olivia F 11 2015 X
313086 Kuhl , Allen  M 12 2014 X
313084 Kuhl Sr., Allen M 12 2014 X
262097 Landrum , Luke M 10 2016 X
251388 Lankheit , Jayden M 11 2015 X
268682 Lavin , Sam M 9 2017 X
251384 Lehmkuhl , Denny M 11 2015 X
308010 Lemkuhl , Alyssa F 8 - X
248310 Lonneman , Grant M 11 2015 X
259859 Losey , Kristen F 12 2014 C
203860 Losey , Kyle M 12 2014 X
221013 Louis , Marqueritte F 12 2014 X
300661 Louis , Owen M 8 - X
248318 Louis , William  M 10 2016 X
203861 Luken , Brendan M 12 2014 X
315752 Marron , Audrey F 10 2016 X
248319 Martin , Josh  M 10 2016 X
221015 Matteoli , Carrigan F 11 2015 X
271120 McCloskey , Madison F 9 2017 X
270493 McCulley , Brooke F 10 2016 X/C
233224 McDaniel , Jalen M 12 2014 X
170940 McDermott , Riley F 11 2015 X
326385 McDonald , Jesse F 8 - X
268687 McMahon , Aiden M 9 2017 X
269389 McMahon , Connor M 10 2016 X
291196 McNay , Joe M 11 2015 X
268667 McSwigan , Nick M 9 2017 X
308011 Meyer , Ella F 8 - X
269009 Meyer , Haylee F 9 2017 X
251385 Meyer , Ian  M 12 2014 X
298788 Meyer , Quentin M 9 2017 X
221537 Meyer , Ryan M 12 2014 X
326394 Meyers , Allison F 7 - X
326383 Meyers , Grace F 9 2017 X
170943 Miglio , Maisy F 11 2015 X
300936 Miglio , Vinny M 9 2017 X
275141 Miller , Gavin  M 10 2016 X
298784 Miller , Hezekiah  M 11 2015 X
251387 Miller , Noah M 11 2015 X
275135 Morgan , Max M 10 2016 X
211373 Muck , Logan  M 12 2014 X
287111 Mueller , Cody M 10 2016 X
262098 Mullikin , Evan M 10 2016 X
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221277 Mullikin , Katelyn F 12 2014 C
327156 Murphy , Piper F 10 2017 X
204006 Murrin , Ben M 12 2014 X
221067 Neace , Jacob M 12 2014 X
248320 Neises , Cameron  M 10 2016 X
221276 Neises , Lexie F 12 2014 C
270494 Nguyen , Hanson M 11 2015 C
262190 Nolan , Sydney F 11 2015 X
251380 OBrien , Patrick  M 11 2015 X
291199 Obert , Matt M 10 2016 X
294802 Osburg , Emmy F 9 2017 X
129782 Owens , Erika F 12 2014 X
204920 Palmer , Isabella  F 12 2014 C
129890 Pangallo , Alexis F 12 2014 X
324919 Pangallo , Ross M 8 - X
225249 Pangallo , Stephen M M 12 2014 X
221271 Pearman , Marilyn F 12 2014 C
269013 Petroze , Anna F 9 2017 X
203862 Petroze , Nick M 12 2014 X
259392 Pizzo , Maya F 10 2016 X
298783 Posey , Aubrey M 11 2015 X
298782 Posey , Braden  M 12 2014 X
326392 Pouncy , Caryss F 7 - X
268384 Powers , Johnny  M 10 2016 X
300662 Prather , David M 8 - X
248321 Randle , Brady M 10 2016 X
262192 Riley , Jenna F 11 2015 X
275140 Roach , Nate M 10 2016 X
291198 Roach , Nick M 10 2016 X
298785 Runyon , Joey M 9 2017 X
221054 Rust , Jon M 12 2014 X
250830 Schmidt , Elana F 11 2015 X
259163 Schmidt , Lindsey F 11 2015 X
262096 Schmitt , Alli F 11 2015 X
298791 Schneider , Justin M 9 2017 X
129863 Schrieber , Karolyn F 12 2014 X
268381 Schuetz , Logan M 10 2016 X
248322 Schuh , Colin M 10 2016 X
248314 Schwarber , Damian M 11 2015 X
324920 Seiter , Brennan M 8 - X
203863 Shondel , Robby M 12 2014 X
203864 Smith , Gunner M 12 2014 X
221063 Smith , Jarred M 12 2014 X
221059 Smith , Seth M 12 2014 X
170944 Spangler , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 X
268678 Sperbeck , Grayson M 9 2017 X
259194 Sprong , Jack M 11 2015 X
300935 Stephens , Riley M 12 2014 X
226569 Stephens , Zata F 12 2014 X
262099 Stevenson , Montgomery M 10 2016 X
250803 Suttaratana , Avery F 11 2015 X
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299493 Sykes , Harrison M 12 2014 X
300663 Templeton , Josh M 8 - X
204922 Tucker , Hannah F 12 2014 C
308723 Tucker , Jacob M 12 2015 X
271117 Tucker , Jordan F 10 2016 X
294805 Turner , Michaela F 9 2017 X
308009 Turner , Rylee F 8 - X
203953 Twehues , Rachael F 12 2014 X
221540 Van Lierop , Evan M 11 2015 X
300666 Vanlierop , Evan  M 11 2015 X
262284 Varias , Madoline F 12 2014 X
220673 Vice , Jordan F 12 2014 X
272420 Vickers , Ricky M 10 2016 X
287108 Vieth , Justin M 10 2016 X
203956 Vogt , Jalyn F 11 2015 X
271119 Volk , Cameron F 9 2017 X
221272 Wagner , Makayla F 12 2014 C
221057 Walz , Harrison M 12 2014 X
269388 Warden , Duncan  M 11 2015 X
129876 Watts , Jaden F 12 2014 X
251393 Wefer , Colin  M 11 2015 X
294803 Weyer , Melanie F 10 2016 X
244014 Whelan , Joe M 11 2012 X
259394 Whitehead , Olivia F 10 2016 X
221542 Wikelman , Brandon M 12 2014 X
251386 Wiles , Casey M 11 2015 X
324921 Wiles , Luke M 8 - X
269008 Wilking , Alyson F 9 2017 X
204007 Williams , Sean M 12 2014 X
269010 Willike , Sydney F 10 2016 X
262105 Wimmers , Matt  M 10 2016 X
300659 Winkelman , Alex M 9 2017 X
248325 Winkelman , Brandon M 12 2014 X
221062 Winter , Kolten  M 12 2014 X
268810 Wood , Nathan M 10 2016 X
251390 Wormald , Robby M 11 2015 X
203865 Yeager , Ben M 12 2014 X
315905 Zata , Stephens F 12 2014 X
262106 Ziegler , Luke M 10 2016 X
170950 Zimmerman , Kacy F 11 2015 X
170947 Zimmerman , Kara F 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Barth, Jacob 
Cain, Hunter 
Carver, Corey 
Decker, Jason 
Flanigan, Ryan 
Glaser, Ben 
Iles, Jerod 
Kohls, Jack 
Kuhl, Allen  
Losey, Kyle 
Martin, Josh  
Meyer, Ian  
Shondel, Robby 
Smith, Gunner 
Walz, Harrison 
Wefer, Colin  
Winkelman, Brandon 
Yeager, Ben 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Gearding, Deegan 
Glaser, Ben 
Hall, Brennan 
Howard, Eli 
Iles, Jerod 
Jefferson, Caleb 
Kremer, Paul  
Luken, Brendan 
Martin, Josh  
McDaniel, Jalen 
Mueller, Cody 
Mullikin, Evan 
Pangallo, Stephen M
Posey, Braden  
Schwarber, Damian 
Vieth, Justin 
Ziegler, Luke 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Breen, Lexy 
Bridewell, Bryanna 
Brockman, Emma 
Eviston, Lydia 
Grause, Sam 
Halpin, Delaney 
Harris, Jordan 
Heck, Annie 
Kinnett, Maria 
Kramer, Maddie 
Kramer, Ryann  
Kuetemeyer, Olivia 
Pangallo, Alexis 
Vogt, Jalyn 
Whitehead, Olivia 
Zimmerman, Kacy 
Zimmerman, Kara 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Brun, Steven  
Enxel, Connor 
Grothaus, Jason 

X Hicks, Brady 
Johnson(Jr.), Dyaln 
Kuhl(Sr.), Allen 
McNay, Joe 
Meyer, Ryan 
Murrin, Ben 
Powers, Johnny  
Rust, Jon 
Stevenson, Montgomery 
Wiles, Casey 
Wood, Nathan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Christen, Grace 
Crush, Stephanie 
Gabbard, Jessica 
Helena, Kaelin 
Kaelin, Helena 
Kessen, Grace 
Marron, Audrey 
McCulley, Brooke 
Stephens, Zata 
Twehues, Rachael 
Varias, Madoline 
Zata, Stephens 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adamson, Grace 
Barhorst, Malia 
Bennett, Bradey 
Brewer, Mandy 
Caudill, Lauren 
Crawford, Ally 
Dickerson, Lily 
Doepker, Brooke 
Donnelly, Emma 
Floyd, Hope 
Fryer, Jessica 
Gearding, Shea 
Hatfield, Grace 
Hennekes, Jaylin 
Johnson, Paige 
Losey, Kristen 
McCulley, Brooke 
Mullikin, Katelyn 
Neises, Lexie 
Nguyen, Hanson 
Palmer, Isabella  
Pearman, Marilyn 
Tucker, Hannah 
Wagner, Makayla 

Varsity
Football

Ackerson, Jahmir 
Cain, Hunter 
Cannon, Chris 
Carver, Corey 
Craig, Daniel 
Daunt, Tanner 
Davis, Landen 
DeBurger, Nathan 
Decker, Jason 
Doeker, Joe 
Eichberg, Josh 
Enxel, Logan 
Floyd, Max 
Freppon, Issac 
Greene, Alex 
Greene, Jack 
Griffin, Daylen 
Guthridge, Thomas 
Halderman, Campbell 

X Hall, Brennan 
Hambrick, Brandon 
Harris, Will 
Herndon, Malaki 

X Herndon, Marcus 
Hicks, Brady 
Howard, Eli 
Howard, Jackson 
Hughes, John 
Hunt, Coy 
Jefferson, Caleb 
Jones, Jameel  
Kelly, Kyle 
Kim, Collen 
Kohls, Jack 
Kremer, Paul  
Landrum, Luke 
Lankheit, Jayden 
Lehmkuhl, Denny 
Losey, Kyle 
Meyer, Ian  

X Meyer, Isaiah 
Meyer, Quentin 
Miller, Gavin  
Miller, Hezekiah  
Miller, Noah 
Morgan, Max 
Muck, Logan  
Mullikin, Evan 
Neace, Jacob 
OBrien, Patrick  
Posey, Aubrey 
Posey, Braden  

X Powell, Ishmail 
Roach, Nate 
Runyon, Joey 
Schneider, Justin 
Smith, Jarred 
Smith, Seth 
Stevenson, Montgomery 
Sykes, Harrison 
Walz, Harrison 
Wefer, Colin  

Wiles, Casey 
Winter, Kolten  
Wormald, Robby 
Yeager, Ben 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bihl, Brooke 
Breen, Lexy 
Burkart, Megan 
Feldman, Taylor  
Fryer, Jenna 
Grause, Sam 
Gray, Bailey  
Haigis, Ava 
Jones, MaKenzie 
Kelly, Kate 
McDermott, Riley 
Schrieber, Karolyn 
Watts, Jaden 
Zimmerman, Kacy 
Zimmerman, Kara 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bin, Preston  
Kruetzkamp, Tyler 
Powers, Johnny  
Schuetz, Logan 
Sykes, Harrison 
Ziegler, Luke 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bihl, Brooke 
Fryer, Jenna 
Kramer, Ellie 
Kremer, Ryann 
Schrieber, Karolyn 
Watts, Jaden 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ampfer, Jude 
Barth, Jacob 
Beck, Nick 
Enxel, Connor 
Enxel, Logan 
Frisk, Jacob 
Gabbard, Jared 
Glaser, Ben 
Grothaus, Luke 
Kelly, Stephen 
Krebs, Jonah 
Lonneman, Grant 
Louis, William  
Martin, Josh  
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Meyer, Ryan 
Muck, Logan  
Murrin, Ben 
Neises, Cameron  
Petroze, Nick 
Randle, Brady 
Rust, Jon 
Schwarber, Damian 
Van Lierop, Evan 
Vanlierop, Evan  
Wikelman, Brandon 
Williams, Sean 
Winkelman, Brandon 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ahlbrand, Jenna 
Barth, Natalie 
Bertsch, Sarah 
Bunzel, Erin 
Cooney, Candace 
Feldman, Taylor  
Halpin, Delaney 
Halpin, Maddy 
Heck, Annie 
Hicks, Chloe 
Huesman, Natalie  
Kinnett, Maria 
Louis, Marqueritte 
Matteoli, Carrigan 
Owens, Erika 
Petroze, Anna 
Pizzo, Maya 
Riley, Jenna 
Twehues, Rachael 
Vogt, Jalyn 
Whitehead, Olivia 
Willike, Sydney 
Zimmerman, Kacy 
Zimmerman, Kara 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Gabbard, Jessica 
Halpin, Maddy 
Kaelin, Helena 
Kane, Aidan 
Miglio, Maisy 
Nolan, Sydney 
Riley, Jenna 
Suttaratana, Avery 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bin, Preston  
Bleser, Kole 
Bricking, Matthew 
Deaton, Hunter 
Enxel, Connor 

Enxel, Logan 
Gabbard, Jared 
Grothaus, Jason 
Grothaus, Luke 
Hicks, Brady 
Hollingsworth, Preston 
Kelly, Kyle 
Lehmkuhl, Denny 
Miller, Hezekiah  
OBrien, Patrick  
Powers, Johnny  
Schwarber, Damian 
Sprong, Jack 
Van Lierop, Evan 

X VanLierop, Evan 
Whelan, Joe 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Barhorst, Malia 
Barth, Natalie 
Cooney, Candace 
Duke, Sidney 
Enslen, Ellie 
Eviston, Sara 
Floyd, Hope 
Hall, Bailey 
Huesman, Natalie  
Jones, Abby 
Kinnett, Maria 
Louis, Marqueritte 
Matteoli, Carrigan 
Riley, Jenna 
Schmitt, Alli 
Spangler, Kaitlyn 
Varias, Madoline 
Vice, Jordan 
Willike, Sydney 
Zimmerman, Kara 

Varsity
Volleyball

Breen, Lexy 
Deaton, Shae 

X Faust, Natalie 
Freppon, Mikah 
Harris, Jordan 
Hoover, Lydia 
Kohls, Jill 
Kohrs, Kylie 
Kramer, Maddie 
Kuetemeyer, Olivia 
McCloskey, Madison 
Schmidt, Elana 
Schmidt, Lindsey 
Volk, Cameron 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bleser, Kole 
Hollingsworth, Preston 
Miglio, Vinny 
Powers, Johnny  
Stephens, Riley 
Tucker, Jacob 
Vickers, Ricky 
Whelan, Joe 
Wood, Nathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Duke, Sidney 
Eviston, Sara 
Jones, Abby 
Riley, Jenna 
Spangler, Kaitlyn 
Suttaratana, Avery 
Vice, Jordan 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Carver, Corey 
Craig, Daniel 
Daunt, Tanner 
DeBurger, Nathan 
Flanigan, Owen 
Glaser, Ben 
Halderman, Campbell 
Landrum, Luke 
Martin, Josh  
McNay, Joe 
Mueller, Cody 
Obert, Matt 
Roach, Nick 
Wefer, Colin  
Wimmers, Matt  
Ziegler, Luke 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Glaser, Ben 
Howard, Eli 
Martin, Josh  
Mueller, Cody 
Mullikin, Evan 
Schwarber, Damian 
Vieth, Justin 
Ziegler, Luke 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brockman, Emma 
Grouse, Sam 
Halpin, Delaney 
Heck, Annie 
Kinnett, Maria 
Kramer, Maddie 
Kuetemeyer, Olivia 
Murphy, Piper 
Weyer, Melanie 
Whitehead, Olivia 
Zimmerman, Kacy 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Berry, Casey 
Buemi, Mia 
Colwell, Chloe 
Combs, Ava 
Deaton, Shae 
Enginger, Maddie 
Haigis, Ava 
Haigis, Natalie 
Hiagis, Ava 
Honkomp, Jaylen 
Meyers, Allison 
Pouncy, Caryss 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ampfer, John Paul
Ampfer, Jude 
Beck, Nick 
Enxel, Connor 
Frisk, Jacob 
Guthrie, Wyatt 
Kelly, Stephen 
Krebs, Jonah 
Lavin, Sam 
Lonneman, Grant 
Louis, William  
Martin, Josh  
McMahon, Aiden 
McMahon, Connor 
McSwigan, Nick 
Neises, Cameron  
Schuh, Colin 
Schwarber, Damian 
Sperbeck, Grayson 
Warden, Duncan  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barth, Natalie 
Bertsch, Sarah 
Boden, Hannah 
Boden, Madeline 
Collopy, Anna 
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Eckert, Brooke 
Enslen, Ellie 
Gross, Emma 
Haigis, Ava 
Halpin, Cameron 
Halpin, Delaney 
Heck, Annie 
Hicks, Chloe 
Lemkuhl, Alyssa 
Meyer, Ella 
Meyer, Haylee 
Petroze, Anna 
Turner, Rylee 
Whitehead, Olivia 
Wilking, Alyson 
Willike, Sydney 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Bin, Preston  
Bleser, Kole 
Bricking, Matthew 
Deaton, Hunter 
Enxel, Connor 
Grothaus, Jason 
Lehmkuhl, Denny 
OBrien, Patrick  
Powers, Johnny  
Van Lierop, Evan 
Whelan, Joe 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Barhorst, Malia 
Barth, Natalie 
Cooney, Candace 
Duke, Sidney 
Eviston, Sara 
Floyd, Hope 
Halpin, Delaney 
Jones, Abby 
Matteoli, Carrigan 
Whitehead, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Boden, Lilly 
Faust, Natalie 
Hall, Bailey 
Hammond, Sophie  
Harris, Jordan 
Kohls, Jill 
Kohrs, Kylie 
Tucker, Jordan 
Volk, Cameron 

Freshman
Baseball

Ackerson, Jahmir 
Brockman, Luke 
Caraway, Caden 
Diedenhofer, Jacob  
Drury, Dominic 
Faust, Ben 
Gilliam, Kwitin 
Herndon, Malaki 
Iles, Joel 
Kruetzkamp, Tyler 
Lavin, Sam 
McMahon, Aiden 
Pangallo, Ross 
Runyon, Joey 
Seiter, Brennan 
Wiles, Luke 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ackerson, Jahmir 
Ampfer, John Paul
Beck, Nick 
Faust, Natalie 
Greene, Jack 
Hambrick, Brandon 
Herndon, Malaki 
Hunt, Coy 
Lavin, Sam 
McMahon, Aiden 
McSwigan, Nick 
Meyer, Quentin 
Runyon, Joey 
Schneider, Justin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Heck, Emily 
Hennekes, Hannah 
Kohls, Jill 
Kramer, Ellie 
McCloskey, Madison 
Meyer, Ella 
Meyer, Haylee 
Osburg, Emmy 
Turner, Michaela 
Turner, Rylee 
Wilking, Alyson 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Berry, Casey 
Buemi, Mia 
Colwell, Chloe 
Combs, Ava 
Deaton, Shae 
Enginger, Maddie 
Haigis, Ava 

Haigis, Natalie 
Hiagis, Ava 
Honkomp, Jaylen 
Meyers, Allison 
Pouncy, Caryss 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Ampfer, John Paul
Beck, Nick 
DeMann, Alex 
Diedenhofer, Jacob  
Enxel, Connor 
Grothaus, Jason 
Hatfield, Logan 
Lavin, Sam 
Louis, Owen 
McMahon, Aiden 
McSwigan, Nick 
Prather, David 
Sperbeck, Grayson 
Templeton, Josh 
Winkelman, Alex 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Bricking, Matthew 
Enxel, Connor 
Grothaus, Jason 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Jones, Abby 

Freshman
Volleyball

Broughal, Casey 
Deaton, Shae 
Hennekes, Hannah 
Kohls, Jill 
Kohrs, Kylie 
Kuetemeyer, Anna 
McDonald, Jesse 
Meyers, Grace 
Volk, Cameron 


